
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TAX YEAR: 2024-2025

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY CANBY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31260000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,388,513,374 2,388,513,374

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 377,043,159

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         311,431,233              311,623,583 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 3.4886                 3.4886             

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,087,130.03 1,087,130.03

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4551 0.4551

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,087,012.44 1,087,012.44

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,087,012.44 1,087,012.44

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 117.59 117.59

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,087,012.44 1,087,012.44

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,087,012.44 1,087,012.44

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.10 0.10

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.10 0.10

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,087,012.34 1,087,012.34

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,087,012.34 1,087,012.34

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK & BONDS (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383 2,403,483,383

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322              323,944,672 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582                 0.2451 0.8033             

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 180,825.92 79,398.84 260,224.76

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0752 0.0330 0.1082

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 180,741.95 79,314.95 260,056.90

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 180,741.95 79,314.95 260,056.90

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 83.97 83.89 167.86

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 180,741.95 79,314.95 260,056.90

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 180,741.95 79,314.95 260,056.90

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.02 0.01 0.03

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.02 0.01 0.03

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 180,741.93 79,314.94 260,056.87

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 180,741.93 79,314.94 260,056.87

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY CLACKAMAS C

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,388,513,374     2,388,513,374   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 377,043,159

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 311,431,233 311,623,583             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 749,205.42 749,205.42

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3136 0.3136

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 749,037.79 749,037.79

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 749,037.79 749,037.79

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 167.63 167.63

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 749,037.79 749,037.79

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 749,037.79 749,037.79

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.07 0.07

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.07 0.07

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 749,037.72 749,037.72

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 749,037.72 749,037.72

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 14,970,009          14,970,009        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 14,970,009

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 2,648,920

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 12,321,089 12,321,089               

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 36,674.95 36,674.95

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 2.4498 2.4498

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 36,673.53 36,673.53

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 36,673.53 36,673.53

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 1.42 1.42

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 36,673.53 36,673.53

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 36,673.53 36,673.53

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 36,673.53 36,673.53

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 36,673.53 36,673.53

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CLACKAMAS R



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0914 0.0914

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 29,608.54 29,608.54

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0123 0.0123

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 29,562.85 29,562.85

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 29,562.85 29,562.85

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 45.69 45.69

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 29,562.85 29,562.85

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 29,562.85 29,562.85

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 29,562.85 29,562.85

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 29,562.85 29,562.85

COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO SYTEM BOND (AFTER)

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322              323,944,672 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,197.23 16,197.23

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0067 0.0067

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 16,103.34 16,103.34

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 16,103.34 16,103.34

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 93.89 93.89

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 16,103.34 16,103.34

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 16,103.34 16,103.34

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 16,103.34 16,103.34

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 16,103.34 16,103.34

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 128,735.61 128,735.61

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0535 0.0535

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 128,586.36 128,586.36

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 128,586.36 128,586.36

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 149.25 149.25

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 128,586.36 128,586.36

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 128,586.36 128,586.36

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 128,586.35 128,586.35

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 128,586.35 128,586.35

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,197.23 16,197.23

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0067 0.0067

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 16,103.34 16,103.34

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 16,103.34 16,103.34

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 93.89 93.89

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 16,103.34 16,103.34

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 16,103.34 16,103.34

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 16,103.34 16,103.34

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 16,103.34 16,103.34

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 119,438.40 119,438.40

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0496 0.0496

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 119,212.78 119,212.78

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 119,212.78 119,212.78

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 225.62 225.62

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 119,212.78 119,212.78

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 119,212.78 119,212.78

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 119,212.77 119,212.77

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 119,212.77 119,212.77

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD62 CANBY & BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,364     2,403,483,364   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5456 0.2120 1.7576

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 500,688.89 68,676.27 569,365.16

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2083 0.0285 0.2368

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 500,645.58 68,499.28 569,144.86

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 500,645.58 68,499.28 569,144.86

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 43.31 176.99 220.30

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 500,645.58 68,499.28 569,144.86

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 500,645.58 68,499.28 569,144.86

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.04 0.01 0.05

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.04 0.01 0.05

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 500,645.54 68,499.27 569,144.81

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 500,645.54 68,499.27 569,144.81

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 22,708.52 22,708.52

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0094 0.0094

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 22,592.74 22,592.74

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 22,592.74 22,592.74

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 115.78 115.78

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 22,592.74 22,592.74

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 22,592.74 22,592.74

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 22,592.74 22,592.74

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 22,592.74 22,592.74

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH CANBY & BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5765 1.8394 6.4159

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,482,532.79 595,863.83 2,078,396.62

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.6168 0.2479 0.8647

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,482,468.55 595,823.53 2,078,292.08

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,482,468.55 595,823.53 2,078,292.08

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 64.24 40.30 104.54

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,482,468.55 595,823.53 2,078,292.08

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,482,468.55 595,823.53 2,078,292.08

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.13 0.05 0.18

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.13 0.05 0.18

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,482,468.42 595,823.48 2,078,291.90

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,482,468.42 595,823.48 2,078,291.90

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR CONTROL

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,403,483,383     2,403,483,383   

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 392,013,168

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 323,752,322 323,944,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,105.64 2,105.64

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0008 0.0008

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,922.79 1,922.79

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,922.79 1,922.79

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 182.85 182.85

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,922.79 1,922.79

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,922.79 1,922.79

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,922.79 1,922.79

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,922.79 1,922.79

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

GRAND TOTALS  PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 4,342,440.63 0.00 0.00 773,547.48 5,115,988.11 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 4.2455 0.00 0.00 0.3217 4.5672 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 4,341,101.19 0.00 0.00 773,200.61 5,114,301.80 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 4,341,101.19 0.00 0.00 773,200.61 5,114,301.80 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 1,339.44 0.00 0.00 346.87 1,686.31 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 4,341,101.19 0.00 0.00 773,200.61 5,114,301.80 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 4,341,101.19 0.00 0.00 773,200.61 5,114,301.80 

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.45 

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.45 

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 4,341,100.81 0.00 0.00 773,200.54 5,114,301.35 

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 4,341,100.81 0.00 0.00 773,200.54 5,114,301.35 

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


